Date
Aug 26
Aug 28
Sep 3
Sep 5/6
Sep 12
Sep 16
Sep 17
Sep 20
Sep 20
Sep 23
Sep 24
Sep 27
Sep 30
Oct1
Oct3
Oct 7
Oct 11
Oct 11
Oct 14
Oct 15
Oct 18
Oct 18
Oct 21
Oct 22
Oct 25
Oct 28
Oct 29
Oct 30

2025 St. Bernard’s Girls & Boys Soccer Schedule

Day
Tue
Thu
Wed
Fri/Sat
Fri
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Tue
Wed
Fri
Tue
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu

Level
G&B
G&B
G&B
G&B
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
G&B
Girls
Boys
G&B
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
G&B
Girls
Boys
Girls

** Girls Homecoming soccer game

Bold- Home Games

Opponent
@ Fortuna

@ Del Norte
@ Mckinleyville

@ Upper Lake Tournament

**Middletown
Ferndale
Arcata

@ Arcata
Fortuna
South Fork
@ South Fork
Mckinleyville
Del Norte
Del Norte
Eureka

@ Ferndale
@ Arcata

@ Fortuna

@ South Fork
@ Fortuna
South Fork
@ Del Norte
@ Ferndale
@ Mckinleyville
@ Del Norte
South Fork
@ Eureka

@ Willits

3:30/5:30
TBA
3:00
4:00
4:00
1:00
3:30
4:00
6:00
1:00/3:30
4:00
4:00
2:30/4:30
4:00
3:30
1:00
6:00
6:00
3:30
1:00
4:00
4:00
1:00/3:30
4:00
4:00
5:00



